I, the undersigned, do hereby acknowledge that in my volunteer service for or employment in Wisconsin 4-H Youth Development Programs, I will have access to confidential information contained in the volunteer applications and/or records of volunteers serving the organization. I agree that, except as otherwise required by law, I shall not disclose any such confidential information maintained by the Wisconsin 4-H Youth Development Programs to any unauthorized person. I acknowledge that a proven breach of confidentiality may be cause for termination from any volunteer position or employment.

Volunteer or Employee Signature	Date



An EEO/AA employer, University of Wisconsin-Extension provides equal opportunities in employment and programming, including Title IX and American with Disabilities (ADA) requirements. © 2004 by the Board of Regents of the University of Wisconsin System. Developed by the Wisconsin 4-H Office, 431 Lowell Hall, 610 Langdon St., Madison, WI 53703. The 4-H name and emblem are federally protected under Title 18 US Code 707.

Wisconsin 4-H Page 1